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1 |s020213 2HM Logistics d.o.o. Ankaranska cesta 7A 6000 KOPER - CAPODISTRIA |05-6393-111 info@2hm.si; Dejan Hervol
2 |2169070 45 FT D.O.O. VOJKOVO NABREZJE 23 6000 KOPER - CAPODISTRIA |051-299-579 customs@45ft.net; Gerald Platsch
3 [6072225 a. hartrodt Adria d.o.o. ANKARANSKA CESTA 5C 6000 KOPER - CAPODISTRIA info.si@hartrodt.com; David Lorenic
4 |5032516 ABC Logistika d.o.o. ANKARANSKA CESTA 7B 6000 KOPER +386 5 907 2 761 info@abcl.eu; Katja Mezek
5 |s338301 ADRIA KOMBI d.o.0., Ljubljana Tivolska cesta 50 1000 LJUBLJANA 01/4310157 01/4310154 infor@adriakombi.si; Janez Merlak
6 |s288606 ALFA SP d.o.o. LETALISKA CESTA 16 1000 LJUBLJANA 00386-05-9945646 i; seacargc .eu; Kristijan Stamatovic Jaka Verstovsek
7 2323044 BASE, SPEDICIJA IN KONTROLA BLAGA D.O.O. ANKARANSKA CESTA 5 6000 KOPER 05/6638950 05/6638952 damir.ivetac@baseslo.si; Damir Ivetac
8 |5002605 BLG CarShipping Koper d.o.o. ANKARANSKA CESTA 5C 6000 KOPER 05/6301590 05/6393434 koper.office@blg.si; ivana.batrac@blg.si; Arlene Lovrecic Mikac Ivana Batrac
9 2336120 BTG D.O.O. TRZASKA CESTA 53 2000 MARIBOR 05/6626423 05/6626429 damjan.ostanek@btg.si; Zlatko Pezdicek Zlatko Pezditek
10 |s791367 C.C.T. d.o.o. Koper VOJKOVO NABREZJE 30 6000 KOPER 05/639-86-42 05/631-00-20 cctkoper@siol.net; Majda Klun
11 |6747361 Cargomind Spedicija d.o.o., PE Koper ANKARANSKA CESTA 7 6000 KOPER 05-292-76-11 05-292-76-90 martina.krmac@cargomind.com; Ivan Trost Martina Krmac
12 |se38732 cargo-partner d.o.o. LESKOSKOVA CESTA 9E 1122 LJUBLJANA 0/15476400 ; 05/6621642 |01/5476426 ; 05/6621650 | lu@cargo-partner.com; kop@cargo-partner.com;  viktor Kastelic Mojmir Babi¢
13 [s220520 COMECO s.r.l., Podruznica Sezana PARTIZANSKA CESTA 79 6210 SEZANA 00386-41-748-367 uros@comeco.world; Urog Jakomin
14 |s058636 DHL GLOBAL FORWARDING, LOGISTIKA, D.O.O. SUCEVA ULICA 23C 4000 KRANJ +38656638965 sanda.ocvirk@dhl.com Sabine Eisses Sanda Ocvirk
15 | 1853701 EUROPACIFIC d.o.o. ANKARANSKA CESTA 5 6000 KOPER 00386-5-6626-380 00386-5-6626-384 info@europacific.si; Rok Kobal
16 |s069084 FERSPED D.O.O. PARMOVA ULICA 37 1000 LJUBLJANA 00386-1-300-7112 00386-1-436-3431 vilci-kocjan@fersped.si;
17 |5731887 FINING D.O.O. KOPER, FERRARSKA ULICA 17 6000 KOPER - CAPODISTRIA |00386-5-630-3100 00386-5-630-3101 cedo@fining si; Cedomir Bojani¢
18 | 2346605 FMS LOGISTIKA D.O.O. ANKARANSKA CESTA 5 6000 KOPER 05/611-6165 05/611-6170 ankush.bahl@fms-logistics.com; Ankush Bahl Simona Jerak
1 9 1850008 FOR TRANS D.O.O. ANKARANSKA CESTA 5B 6000 KOPER - CAPODISTRIA |05/6625-329 05/6625-330 kristjan.grizancic@fortrans.si; Kristjan Grizangic
20 1987674 FRIKUS SPEDICIJA D.O.O. VOJKOVO NABREZJE 32 6000 KOPER - CAPODISTRIA |05/6300175 05/6300176 office@frikus.si; Sasa.Lehpamer@frikus.si; Sasa Lehpamer Zoran Curié
G.M.T.- GENOA METAL TERMINAL - S.R.L., Via Scarsellini Angelo 119,
21 [ 1765485 Torre B, Genova, Republika Italija PODRUZNICA KOPER KOPER, ANKARANSKA CESTA 7B 6000 KOPER - CAPODISTRIA |05/6306700 05/6306701 r.brec@si.steinweg.com; Robert Brec, Andrea Bartalini
22 [s571638 GEBRUDER WEISS D.O.0. LJUBLJANA, CELOVSKA CESTA 492 (1210 LJUBLJANA - SENTVID |01/513-4550; 05/6638-530 [01/513-4571; 05/6638-535 |ales.teran@gw-worl.com; Ales Teran
23 | 2286207 GEFCO D.O.0. ANKARANSKA CESTA 7B 6000 KOPER - CAPODISTRIA [05/6638-770 05/6638-779 vasja kosuta@gefco.si; Frederik Nartus
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24 |s521220 GEMINI Bilje d.o.o. BILJE 142A 5292 RENCE 05/6309227 05/6309228 operations@gemini.si; Ljubo Mijatovié
25 5710936 GEOSPED d.o.o. Koper Ferrarska ulica 30 6000 KOPER 05 639 82 81 andrej@geosped.com; Andrej Jerman
26 |6s65461 GLOBAL LOGISTICS, SPEDICIJA, D.O.O. FERRARSKA ULICA 8 6000 KOPER +386/05/907-82-82 info@globallogistics.eu; David Kleva
info@intereuropa.si;
27 |s001684 INTEREUROPA D.D. VOJKOVO NABREZJE 32 6000 KOPER 05/664-1290 05/664-1273 mihovil.ramesa@intereuropa.si;
28 |2186110 INTERLAND MAA SPEDICIJA D.O.O. PARTIZANSKA CESTA 107 6210 SEZANA 05/9959178, 05/9959182 |05/7344007 admin@interland.si; Maximilian Gherbassi Grmek
29 [1350045 INTERLINER AGENCIES D.O.O. ANKARANSKA CESTA 5 6000 KOPER 05-611-6160 05-611-6170 ankush.bahl@interliner-agencies.com; Ankush Bahl Simona Jerak
30 5660289 INTERSERVICE D.0.0. KOPER KOPER, VOJKOVO NABREZJE 38 6000 KOPER - CAPODISTRIA |05-66-33-033 05-66-33-049 info@interservice.si; Fabio Hrvatin Sigrid Ratko
31 |5760833 JADROAGENT INTERNATIONAL D.O.0. KOPER KOPER, PRISTANISKA ULICA 45 6000 KOPER - CAPODISTRIA |05/66-45-100 05-66-45-400 info@jadroagent.si; Sasa Trampuz Damjan Ostanek
32 [s790132 LA-MAMA d.o.o. KOLODVORSKA CESTA 2 6000 KOPER +386 590 20 147 welcome@tomama.si; Ales Mikac Ales Mikac
33 1786067 M.B.L. D.O.O. KOPER, ANKARANSKA CESTA 5 6000 KOPER - CAPODISTRIA |05/6625-200 05/6625-201 info@mbl.si; Ernest Passuto Sebastjan Hrvatin
34 6176771 MILSPED transport in logistika d.o.o. INDUSTRIJSKA CESTA 3 1290 GROSUPLJE +386 5 934 00 40 kolja.stemberger@milsped.com; Brankica Mavretic Kolja Stemberger
35 [s200104 PGS Koper d.o.o. VOJKOVO NABREZJE 32 6000 KOPER - CAPODISTRIA |05/610-40-00 05/627-19-04 info@pacorini.si; Clelia Vidic
36 |s038256 PORTON LOGISTICS, d.o.o. OBALA 114, LUCIJA 6320 PORTOROZ 0038641781388 daniel.tomljanovic@porton-logistics.com; Daniel Tomljanovi¢ Daniel Tomljanovi¢
37 |2345374 PORTSPED d.o.o. VOJKOVO NABREZJE 38 6000 KOPER 05/905-77-50 05/905-77-51 info@portsped.si; iztok@portsped.si; Iztok Viler
38 6894330 PS Logistika d.o.o. ZGORNJI BRNIK 130 4210 BRNIK - AERODROM +386 4 201 6802 +386 4 201 6805 natasa.gregorin.v@ps-logistika.si; Natasa Gregorin V.
39 [ses0045 RCM d.o.o0. GLAVARSTVO 18 2391 PREVALJE 05/6638031 05/6638030 matjaz barut@rem si; Matjaz Barut
bostjan.pavlin@de.rhenus.com;
40 6019803 RHENUS LOGISTIKA D.O.O. BERTOKI, SERMIN 70 6000 KOPER 00386/05/9098345 00386/05/9098344 darko.volk@rhenus.si; Bostjan Pavlin Darko Volk
41 |ss53700 Rohlig SUUS Logistics d.o.o. VOJKOVO NABREZJE 32 6000 KOPER - CAPODISTRIA (+386/08/ 1601111 siinfo@suus.com Edvard Martini
SABOD d.o.0. LUUBLJANA Prevod v angleSkem jeziku: SABOD sasa.dimic@sabod.com; bostjan.sivic@sabod.com;
42 |5522323 Ltd. LJUBLJANA LETALISKA CESTA 16 1000 LJUBLJANA 01/56-34-081 01/56-34-088 zeljko.golob@sabod.com; Sasa Dimic Jure Vizintin
43 5091802 SCHENKER d.d. ANKARANSKA 7 6000 KOPER 05/6633681 05/6633680 peter.bandelj@dbschenker.com; Peter Bandelj
44 (3450507 SEG Koper d.o.o. ANKARANSKA CESTA 7B 6000 KOPER +386 31728 985 dalibor@segsi; Dalibor Stipani&
45 |s458781 STAMAR, d.o.o. Koper KOPER, FERRARSKA ULICA 17 6000 KOPER - CAPODISTRIA (05/6308765 05/6308768 igor@stamar.si; Igor Mars Klavdijo Banko
46 (3153287 TALC d.o.o. ANKARANSKA CESTA 7 6000 KOPER - CAPODISTRIA [00386-31-348-831 info@talc.eu; office@talc.eu; Marco Mario Emilio Albuge  |Karmen Ferner
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47 [3590163 TANTA, transportne in logisti¢ne reSitve, d.o.o. PRESNICA 97 6240 KOZINA 00386-41-322-454 jure@tanta.agency; Jure Ravnik Jure Ravnik
48 3519317 TPG EXPRESS, d.o.o. Vojkovo nabrezje 30A 6000 KOPER - CAPODISTRIA |05 663 89 00 tilen.pahor@tpg-express.com; Tilen Pahor
49 | 2222019 TRADE LOGISTICS D.O.O. KOPER, FERRARSKA ULICA 30 6000 KOPER - CAPODISTRIA |00386-5-6142041 00386-5-6142040 mgt-koper@trade-logistics.com; Mirko Stefanac Suzana Grdina
50 | 1763792 TRANS - LOGISTIKA SERVIS d.o.o. KOPER, FERRARSKA ULICA 30 6000 KOPER - CAPODISTRIA [05/6106000 05/6398264 fw.sikop@tl-network.com; Rok Strukelj
51 |s541292 TRANSAGENT, d.o.o., Koper VOJKOVO NABREZJE 30A 6000 KOPER +386 5907 19 10 +386 5 639 50 99 transagent koper@transagent.si; Dejan Rakar Miroslav Gavran
52 |3300781 TransOcean Shipping d.o.o. VOJKOVO NABREZJE 23 6000 KOPER - CAPODISTRIA |05/9025-881 05/627-20-67 office.koper@tos-ship.com; Lovro Kleindienst

O VV-T0g COTTT, UEaTT@VV=T0g-COTTT;
daniel.tomljanovic@wv-log.com; danijel@vv-
53 |2361101 VV-LOG, $pedicija in transport, d.o.o. ANKARANSKA CESTA 7B 6000 KOPER - CAPODISTRIA [059/020-251 059/020-254 log.com; Dean Persi¢
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